
SCHOOL UNIFORM

SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE

Grey Blazer with Embroidery  6 - 8 $196.00  10 - 12 $205.00 14 + $212.00

Grey Shorts All $73.00

White Long Sleeve Shirts All $26.00

Green Pullover  6 - 8 $62.00  10 - 16 $69.00

School Tartan Tie All $21.50

Regulation Grey Long Socks All $11.50

School Badge and House Badge School $7.80 House $5.00

School Backpack Prep $48.50 Senior $79.95

School Bucket Hat All $12.25

School Anorak Coat (optional) All $105.00

UNIFORM PRICE LIST
KINDERGARTEN - YEAR 6 BOY

SPORT

SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE

House Polo All $29.50

School PE Shorts All $37.00

School Sport Socks All $6.75

School Tracksuit Top  6 - 12 $97.00  14 + $103.00

School Tracksuit Pants  6 - 12 $59.00  14 + $64.00

School Swimming Brief  4 - 14 $33.00

School Sports Bag All $62.50

School Bucket Hat or Cap Cap $9.55 Bucket $12.25

Please note: Prices are subject to change.



SCHOOL UNIFORM

SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE

Navy Blazer with Embroidery Crest  4 - 8 $187.00  10 - 14 $203.50

Black Watch Winter Tunic  4 - 6 $110.00  8 - 12 $120.50

Black Watch Summer Dress  4 - 6 $70.00  8 - 10 $75.00   12 - 14 $75.00

Green Pullover  6 - 8 $62.00  10 - 16 $69.00

White Long Sleeve Winter Shirt All $26.00

Regulation White Ankle Sock All $12.45 Pack of 3

Regulation Green Long Sock All $11.50

School Badge  or House Badge School $7.80 House $5.00

School Backpack Prep $48.50 Senior $79.95

School Straw Hat All $64.50

School Anorak Coat (optional) All $105.00

School Green Winter Tie All $21.50

UNIFORM PRICE LIST
KINDERGARTEN - YEAR 6 GIRL

SPORT

SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE

House Polo All $29.50

School PE Sport Shorts All $37.00

School Sports Socks All $6.75

School Tracksuit Top  6 - 12 $97.00  14 + $103.00

School Tracksuit Pants  6 - 12 $59.00 14 + $64.00

School Swimming Costume  6 - 14 $50.00

School Sports Bag All $62.50

School Cap or Bucket Hat Cap $9.55 Bucket $12.25

Please note: Prices are subject to change.


